R
ev
. 0
.0
LAUMAS Elettronica srl  •  Phone: (+39) 0521 683124  •  Fax (+39) 0521 681091
UFFICIO VENDITE ITALIA: commerciale@laumas.it  •  EXPORT SALES DEPARTMENT: sales@laumas.it
ISO 9001
ISO 14001 www.laumas.com
POPO
kg C3
600 800 x 800 68 PO800I600
600 1000 x 1000 87 PO1000I600
1500 1000 x 1000 87 PO1000I1500
1500 1250 x 1250 127 PO1250I1500
1500 1500 x 1500 167 PO1500I1500
3000 1250 x 1250 127 PO1250I3000
3000 1500 x 1500 167 PO1500I3000
OIML R60 C3
Capacity up to 3000 kg
STAINLESS STEEL INSPECTABLE PLATFORM - 4 LOAD CELLS IP68STAINLESS STEEL INSPECTABLE PLATFORM - 4 LOAD CELLS IP68
CODECAPACITY WEIGHT (kg)

CERTIFICATIONSCERTIFICATIONS
CERTIFICATIONS ON REQUEST
Declaration of conformity + IP69K marking protection rating
Water protection in case of high-pressure or steam jet cleaning (test: pressurized water is sprayed from a distance of max 150 mm)
Water pressure: 100 bar; temperature: 80 °C; test duration: 250 seconds (reference standard: DIN 40050-9)
ATEX II 1GD (zone 0-1-2-20-21-22)
IECEx (zone 0-1-2-20-21-22)
R
ev
. 0
.0
LAUMAS Elettronica srl  •  Phone: (+39) 0521 683124  •  Fax (+39) 0521 681091
UFFICIO VENDITE ITALIA: commerciale@laumas.it  •  EXPORT SALES DEPARTMENT: sales@laumas.it
ISO 9001
ISO 14001 www.laumas.com
800x800 mm TELP800INOX
1000x1000 mm TELP1000INOX
1250x1250 mm TELP1250INOX
1500x1500 mm TELP1500INOX
COLONNAM
+ STAFFAIN
POPO
A